
La Leyenda Del Hada Y Del Mago
Rata Blanca

Magos, Espadas y Rosas

1/17

= 150

Standard tuning

1

Intro Riff

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

E-Gt

4
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

6
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

8
3 3 3 3 3

3 3
3

3 2 0 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5
2 3 5 5 3 2

5 3 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/17

10

Verso 1
0:14

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

12

3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0

14
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

16 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/17

21 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

23 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

25

3 3 3 3

Puente
0:40

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

9
7

7
5 4

2
5
3

6
4

7
5

31

8
6

4
2

8
6

9
7

7
5

5
3

7
5

5
3

4
2

5
3

4
2

39 3 3 3 3
3 3

3 3

3
1 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2

5 5 5 4 4 4
5 5 5 4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/17

42

Riff

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

44
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

46
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

48
3 3 3 3 3

3 3
3

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5
2 3 5 5 3 2

5 3 2

50

Verso 2
1:17

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/17

52

3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0

54
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

56 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

63 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/17

65

3 3 3 3

Puente
1:43

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

9
7

7
5 4

2
5
3

6
4

7
5

71

8
6

4
2

8
6

9
7

7
5

5
3

7
5

5
3

4
2

5
3

4
2

79 3 3 3 3
3 3

3 3

3
1 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2

5 5 5 4 4 4
5 5 5 4 4 4

82

Solo 1[1]

3

3

3

3 3 3

12 7
8

9
9

10 7 9 10
9

9
8

8 9
7 8 7

8 9

84

3

3

3

3 3 3

12 7
8

9
9

10 7 9 10
9

8 9 8 9
7 8 7

8 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/17

86

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14
T

7 11 7 11 14
T

7 11 7 11 15
T

7 12 7 12 15
T

7 12 7 12

87

3 3 3 3 3 3

17
T

10 14 10 14 17
T

10 14 10 14 19
T

10 15 10 15 19

88

3 3

17 20 17
17

14 17 14
15

15 19 15
15

12 15 12
12

12 15 12
13

14 11
12

12

90

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14
T

7 11 7 11 14
T

7 11 7 11 15
T

7 12 7 12 15
T

7 12 7 12

91

3 3 3 3 3 3

17
T

10 14 10 14 17
T

10 14 10 14 19
T

10 15 10 15 19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/17

92

3 3

17 20 17
17

14 17 14
15

15 19 15
15

12 15 12
12

12 15 12
13

14 11
12

12

94

Solo 1[2]

3
3 3 3 3

12 14 15

½

14 14 12 14 12 14 15 12 14 15 14 15 17 14 15 17

¾

19 19 17

97

3 3
3 3

19

½

19 19 17
20 19 17 19 (19)17

18 15
17

18
17

15

full

15 19 16

101

Solo 1[3]

3 3
3

3

full

19

full

17

full

17 14 15
14 16 14 13

13 14 13 11
11 13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/17

103

3 3

3 3

11 10
11 12 11 9

11 12 11 9 12 10 9 (9) 9 12
11

11
10

9

104

14
10

11
11

12 9 (9)

13 11
12

11 17 14
16

14

105

3
3

20 17
19

17

full

20 21 17
19

18
19

18

full

21

full

19 19 18

107

3
3 3

19

19 16
17

16
18

16

full

19

full

18 18 16 18
14

14 16 17

110

full

19 20 17
19

17 17 14
16

14 13 11
12

11 11 8
10

½

21 21 21

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/17

112

Solo 1[4]
2:56

3
3

3
3

19 21 19 17
19

17 19 21 19 17
19

17

113
3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

19 21 19 17 16 17 19 17 16
14 15 18 15 14 15 18 15 14

13 14 16 14 13
15

114

3
3 3

3 3 3 3 3

14 12 14 15
13 14 16 17 16 14 13

14 16 14 13 14 13 11 11 13 11 10 10 11

115

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

13
10

11 13
10 12

13
10 12 14 10 12 14

10
12 14

10 13
14

10 13 14 10 13

116

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 13 10 13 14 16 14 13 14 16 17 16 14 16 17 19 17 16 14 13 16 17 16 17

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/17

117

3 3
3

19 16 14 16 17 16 17 19 21

full

21 21 17

full

19

full

19

full

19

full

19

119

Solo 1[5]

3 3

2 5 2
2

2 5 2
2

1 4 1
2

1 4 1
2

4 7 4
6

5 7 4
6

121

3 3

2 5 2
2

2 5 2
2

2 9 5
5

2 9 5
5

4 7 4
5

4 7 4
5

7 10 7
7

7 10 7
7

123

3 3

5 9 5
5

5 9 5
5

9 12 9
10

9 12 9
10

10 14 10
10

10 14 10
10

11 14 11
12

11 14 11
12

125

3 3 3

3

12 16 12
12

12 16 12
12

13 16 13
14

14 17 14
14

10 7
7 10 7

7 7 4
4 4

full

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/17

128

3 3 3
3

3 3 3 3

10 7
9

7 13 10
12

10 10 7
9

7 13 10
12

10 10 7
9

7 13 10
12

10

129

3 3
3

Solo 1[6]

3 3

16 13
15
16 13

15

full

19 19 17

full

19

full

19

full

19

full

19

full

9
7 7 9 10

full

9
7 7 9 10

133
3

3 3

3

7 10
9

9
8

7 12 7
8

9
9

10

full

10

135

3:32

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

15 14 12 15 14 12 15 14 12 12 14 15 12 17 12 15 14 12 14 15 12 17 12 15

136

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 14 15 17 15 14 15 17 19 17 15 17 19 20 19 17 15 19 17 15 14 17 15 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/17

137

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 14 15 17 15 14 15 17 19 17 15 14 17 15 14 12 15 14 12 10 14 12 10 8

138

3 3 3 3
3

3

3
3

12 10 14 12 10 8 12 10 8 12 10 8
12 10 9

11 9 7
10 9 7

10 9 7

139

3 3
3 3

½

7 7 (7)

9
8
7 12 11 12 11 8

10
9 (9)

12
12 14 15 17 19 20

142

Verso 3
3:45

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

full

22 22

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

145

3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/17

147
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

149 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

152 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

154 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

156 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

158

3 3 3 3

Puente
4:10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

9
7

7
5 4

2
5
3

6
4

7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/17

164

8
6

4
2

8
6

9
7

7
5

5
3

7
5

5
3

4
2

5
3

4
2

172 3 3 3 3
3 3

3 3

Solo 2

3
1 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2

5 5 5 4 4 4
5 5 5 4 4 4

0

4

176

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

(0)

5

9 9 11 12 11 12
10

12 11 12 9 11 12 11 12
10

12 11 12 9 11 12 11 12
10

178

3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3

12 11 9
12

9 11 9
12 10 12 10 9

¾

10 7 9 10 9 7 9
10

7 9 10
7

7 9 10 9 7 10 9 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/17

180

A.H A.H

3

(7)
10

A.H.

7

A.H.

12 11 9 9 11 12
10

11 12 11 9

182

3 3 3 3

A.H

11
12

9 11 12 9 11 12
12 10 12

9 12

full

11 12 12 11 9 9

A.H.

(9)
10

184

A.H

(10)
12 11 9 9

A.H.

12 14 15 14 12 14 15 14 12 14

186
3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

15 17 15 14 12 14 15 14 15
15

12 15 14 12
15

15 14 12
15 13 15

14 12
15

187

3 3
3 3 3

3 3 3

12 14 12
15 13 15

12 15 14 12
15 13

15 14 12
15 13 15

12 12 12 12 12 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



17/17

188

3 3 3 3 3 3

14 14 14 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 17 17 17 17 17 17 15 (15) 12
13 15 13 13 12

full

13

191

5:01

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

5 7 8 7 8
5

8
5 7 5 7 8 7 8

5
8

5 7 5 7 9 7 9
5

192

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9
5 7 5 7

5
7

5 6 5 6 8 6 8
5

8
5 7 5 7 8 7 8 10

193

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

8 10 12 10 12 13 12 10 12 13 12 13 15 13 15 17 15 13 15 17 15 17 19 17 17 19 17 19 20

full

22

full

22 (X)

2
0

(2)
(0)

196

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

2
0

(2)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


